

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).43/2012

BECHARAM ACHARYA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing proof of surrender)

Date : 19/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing on 24 th

January, 2017.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)

Assistant Registrar